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Precinct
Number

0094
0104
0119
0132
0148
0183
0208
0237
0252
0254
0261
0304
0319
0320
0347

0358

0379
0431
0458
0470
0475
0479
0499
0503
0507
0552
0553
0554
0581
0591
0594
0615

0618
0635
0672
0708
0710
0712
0750
0762
0766
0767
0782
0811
0813
0844
0856

0899
0905
0913
0920
0928
0929
0932

Precinct
INETg Y

CAMBRIDGE
CAPITOL SCHOOL
CENTRAL HIGH
CITRUS
COLONNADE
CREIGHTON
DESERT COVE
DREAMY DRAW
EDISON
EL DOMINGO
ENCANTO
GATEWAY
GLENN
GLENROSA
HALL

HATCHER

HOLLY
LAMAR
LOMA LINDA
LOS OLIVOS
LUPINE
MADISON PARK
MAYFLOWER
MCDOWELL
MEADOWBROOK
NORTH HIGH
NORTH MOUNTAIN
NORTON
OAKTREE
ORANGEWOOD
OREGON
PARADA

PARK CENTRAL
PERRY PARK
RANCHO
ROSE MOFFORD
ROVEY
RUBY
SHEA
SIMIS
SOLANO
SOLCITO
SPRUCE
SUNNY HIGH
SUNNYSLOPE
TOWNLEY
TURNEY

WESTWARD HO
WHITTIER
WILDER
WILSHIRE
XAVIER

YALE
YUCCA

Total Voters
(December
2024)
606
967
2848
2310
3142
3467
2166
2353
2123
2399
2812
1611
2029
2018

959
1734
2576
1100

424
3783
3791
2159

572
2937
1275

475
3253
1893
3022
2564

5155
693
2377
7
1674
3537
858
3319
1680
1384
2018
4857
2001
926
4067

4933
1663
3177
3253
2492
1651
2687

Changed
Status

Not Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Changed
Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed

Not Changed
Changed
Changed
Changed

Not Changed
Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed
Changed
Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed

Not Changed

Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed
Not Changed



