

Legislative District	Precinct Number	Precinct Name	Total Voters (December 2024)	Changed Status
5	0094	CAMBRIDGE	606	Not Changed
5	0104	CAPITOL SCHOOL	967	Changed
5	0119	CENTRAL HIGH	2848	Not Changed
5	0132	CITRUS	2310	Not Changed
5	0148	COLONNADE	3142	Changed
5	0183	CREIGHTON	3467	Not Changed
5	0208	DESERT COVE	2166	Not Changed
5	0237	DREAMY DRAW	2353	Changed
5	0252	EDISON	2123	Changed
5	0254	EL DOMINGO	2399	Changed
5	0261	ENCANTO	2812	Not Changed
5	0304	GATEWAY	1611	Changed
5	0319	GLENN	2029	Not Changed
5	0320	GLENROSA	2018	Not Changed
5	0347	HALL	2417	Not Changed
5	0947	HANCE		New
5	0358	HATCHER	2491	Not Changed
5	0948	HEATHERBRAE		New
5	0379	HOLLY	959	Not Changed
5	0431	LAMAR	1734	Not Changed
5	0458	LOMA LINDA	2576	Not Changed
5	0470	LOS OLIVOS	1100	Not Changed
5	0475	LUPINE	424	Not Changed
5	0479	MADISON PARK	3783	Not Changed
5	0499	MAYFLOWER	3791	Not Changed
5	0503	MCDOWELL	2159	Changed
5	0507	MEADOWBROOK	572	Not Changed
5	0552	NORTH HIGH	2937	Not Changed
5	0553	NORTH MOUNTAIN	1275	Not Changed
5	0554	NORTON	475	Not Changed
5	0581	OAKTREE	3253	Not Changed
5	0591	ORANGEWOOD	1893	Not Changed
5	0594	OREGON	3022	Not Changed
5	0615	PARADA	2564	Not Changed
5	0558	PARK		New
5	0618	PARK CENTRAL	5155	Not Changed
5	0635	PERRY PARK	693	Changed
5	0672	RANCHO	2377	Changed
5	0708	ROSE MOFFORD	777	Changed
5	0710	ROVEY	1674	Not Changed
5	0712	RUBY	3537	Changed
5	0750	SHEA	858	Not Changed
5	0762	SIMIS	3319	Not Changed
5	0766	SOLANO	1680	Changed
5	0767	SOLCITO	1384	Changed
5	0782	SPRUCE	2018	Not Changed
5	0811	SUNNY HIGH	4857	Not Changed
5	0813	SUNNYSLOPE	2001	Not Changed
5	0844	TOWNLEY	926	Not Changed
5	0856	TURNEY	4067	Not Changed
5	0567	UPTOWN		New
5	0899	WESTWARD HO	4933	Changed
5	0905	WHITTIER	1663	Changed
5	0913	WILDER	3177	Not Changed
5	0920	WILSHIRE	3253	Changed
5	0928	XAVIER	2492	Not Changed
5	0929	YALE	1651	Not Changed
5	0932	YUCCA	2687	Not Changed